
LOJANIČIĆ, Stefan RAK
MAKSIMOVIĆ, Lazar OLI

RAKOVIĆ, Petar CAR

RALOVIĆ, Uroš CEM
TROGRLIĆ, Ognjen SIR

MARKOVIĆ, David SJU
JOVOVIĆ, Vasilije CZB

POLEKSIĆ, Matija OJK
SAVKOVIĆ, Nenad GOČ

JOVANOVIĆ, Dimitrije IZJ

VUJOŠEVIĆ, Danilo ZEM
PETROVIĆ, Đorđe ČUK

DAMNJANOVIĆ, Đorđe SVS
ZUBOVIĆ, Stefan SLR

VUKOBRATOVIĆ, Uglješa BAČ
DOMAZETOVSKI, Veljko CEM

TRIVUNOVIĆ, Nikola PRO

VIŠEKRUNA, Stevan PAN
TRAJKOVIĆ, Zoran ALE

DURUTOVIĆ, Vukan RAK
PEJIĆ, Mihailo MAK

JOVIČIĆ, Danilo BIN
GORDIĆ, Petar SVS

MIHAJLOVIĆ, Božidar OJK

POČUČA, Miloš RAK
HOT, Semin MTU

MILJIĆ, Luka CEM
MANDIĆ, Vojin PBG

MILJIĆ, Luka CEM
ZUBOVIĆ, Stefan SLR
LOJANIČIĆ, Stefan RAK
TROGRLIĆ, Ognjen SIR
VUKOBRATOVIĆ, Uglješa BAČ
TRAJKOVIĆ, Zoran ALE
JOVANOVIĆ, Dimitrije IZJ
HOT, Semin MTU

LOJANIČIĆ, Stefan
Rakovica, Beograd

RAKOVIĆ, Petar
Carina, Smederevo

TROGRLIĆ, Ognjen
Sirmijum, Sremska Mitrovica

JOVOVIĆ, Vasilije
Crvena Zvezda, Beograd

POLEKSIĆ, Matija
ODŽK Beograd, Beograd

JOVANOVIĆ, Dimitrije
Institut za džudo, Beograd

VUJOŠEVIĆ, Danilo
Zemun, Beograd

ZUBOVIĆ, Stefan
Sloven Ruma, Ruma

VUKOBRATOVIĆ, Uglješa
Bačka, Sombor

TRIVUNOVIĆ, Nikola
Proleter MD, Zrenjanin

TRAJKOVIĆ, Zoran
Aleksinac, Aleksinac

DURUTOVIĆ, Vukan
Rakovica, Beograd

JOVIČIĆ, Danilo
Bezbednost, Inđija

MIHAJLOVIĆ, Božidar
ODŽK Beograd, Beograd

HOT, Semin
Mladost, Tutin

MILJIĆ, Luka
Cement, Beočin

LOJANIČIĆ, Stefan
Rakovica, Beograd

TROGRLIĆ, Ognjen
Sirmijum, Sremska Mitrovica

JOVANOVIĆ, Dimitrije
Institut za džudo, Beograd

ZUBOVIĆ, Stefan
Sloven Ruma, Ruma

VUKOBRATOVIĆ, Uglješa
Bačka, Sombor

TRAJKOVIĆ, Zoran
Aleksinac, Aleksinac

MIHAJLOVIĆ, Božidar
ODŽK Beograd, Beograd

MILJIĆ, Luka
Cement, Beočin

TROGRLIĆ, Ognjen

ZUBOVIĆ, Stefan

VUKOBRATOVIĆ, Uglješa

MILJIĆ, Luka

Sirmijum, Sremska Mitrovica

Sloven Ruma, Ruma

Bačka, Sombor

Cement, Beočin

ZUBOVIĆ, Stefan
Sloven Ruma, Ruma

MILJIĆ, Luka
Cement, Beočin

MILJIĆ, Luka

RALOVIĆ, Uroš CEM

JOVOVIĆ, Vasilije CZB

DAMNJANOVIĆ, Đorđe SVS

VUJOŠEVIĆ, Danilo ZEM

MANDIĆ, Vojin PBG

HOT, Semin MTU

DOMAZETOVSKI, Veljko CEM

TRIVUNOVIĆ, Nikola PRO

JOVOVIĆ, Vasilije

LOJANIČIĆ, Stefan

VUJOŠEVIĆ, Danilo

JOVANOVIĆ, Dimitrije

HOT, Semin

MIHAJLOVIĆ, Božidar

TRIVUNOVIĆ, Nikola

TRAJKOVIĆ, Zoran

LOJANIČIĆ, Stefan

JOVANOVIĆ, Dimitrije

TRAJKOVIĆ, Zoran

HOT, Semin

LOJANIČIĆ, Stefan

TRAJKOVIĆ, Zoran

LOJANIČIĆ, Stefan

VUKOBRATOVIĆ, Uglješa

TRAJKOVIĆ, Zoran

TROGRLIĆ, Ognjen

LOJANIČIĆ, Stefan

TROGRLIĆ, Ognjen

ŠAMPIONAT SRBIJE - MLAĐI KADETI 2018
Beograd, 18.11.2018 - Mlađi kadeti

-73kg
28 takmičara


